
Sl No
Foliono. 

/DPID/Client ID Holder1 Share Count Category Amount Warrant No Payment Date Status
1 IN30055610188453 PANINI DWIVEDI 50 Resident Individual 500.00 000095 05-Oct-17 Unpaid
2 1203320003372601 PATEL VIRENDRAKUMAR RANCHHODBHAI 20 Resident Individual 200.00 000156 05-Oct-17 Unpaid
3 1203350000573650 KEVAL VINODRAY VEJANI 5 Individual-Senior Citizen 50.00 000170 05-Oct-17 Unpaid
4 1201130000204657 RAHUL VISHANJI MEHTA 100 Resident Individual 1000.00 000476 05-Oct-17 Unpaid
5 1204470004822941 B KALYANI 100 Resident Individual 1000.00 000630 05-Oct-17 Unpaid
6 IN30165310019830 B A JANARDHAN 100 Resident Individual 1000.00 000692 05-Oct-17 Unpaid
7 IN30064410217659 MYSORE SRINIVASAN SANJEEV 10 Resident Individual 100.00 000753 05-Oct-17 Unpaid
8 IN30204110023574 SYLVIA THOMAS 50 Resident Individual 500.00 000864 05-Oct-17 Unpaid
9 IN30017510239574 MUTHU VISWANATHAN 1 Resident Individual 10.00 000891 05-Oct-17 Unpaid
10 IN30302852140462 KANTHALU RADHAKRISHNAN SULOCHANA 50 Resident Individual 500.00 000980 05-Oct-17 Unpaid
11 1201090001416653 S SHANMUGAVADIVEL . 1 Resident Individual 10.00 001020 05-Oct-17 Unpaid
12 1201090004571026 R VALLIAMMAI . 326 Resident Individual 3260.00 001090 05-Oct-17 Unpaid
13 1201320000211550 SURESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY 199 Resident Individual 1990.00 001238 05-Oct-17 Unpaid
14 00000131 DAMAYANTHI S 100 Resident Individual 1000.00 001267 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
15 00000170 SUBRAMANIA PILLAI M 800 Resident Individual 8000.00 001268 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
16 00000201 SUBRAMANIA NADAR M V M 800 Resident Individual 8000.00 001269 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
17 00000221 MOHAMED ABUBAKKAR V A B 240 Resident Individual 2400.00 001270 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
18 00000230 SIVASAMI S 120 Resident Individual 1200.00 001271 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
19 00000250 SUBRAMANYAM T P 80 Resident Individual 800.00 001272 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
20 00000278 KRISHNASWAMI IYER C R 160 Resident Individual 1600.00 001273 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
21 00000295 RAMALINGAM CHETTIAR A K C 160 Resident Individual 1600.00 001274 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
22 00000303 RAMASAMY NAIDU G 2000 Resident Individual 20000.00 001275 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
23 00000304 RAMAMOORTHY G 400 Resident Individual 4000.00 001276 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
24 00000305 ANDALAMMAL 400 Resident Individual 4000.00 001277 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
25 00000327 SRINATH PRASAD AGARWALA 200 Resident Individual 2000.00 001278 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
26 00000336 BALAKRISHNA NAYAR 40 Resident Individual 400.00 001280 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
27 00000342 SANKARANARAYANA IYER V K 400 Resident Individual 4000.00 001281 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
28 00000363 INDIRABAI SARVATE 40 Resident Individual 400.00 001282 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
29 00000366 DHANUSHKODI NADAR E V S 400 Resident Individual 4000.00 001283 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
30 00000468 MOHAMED ABOOBAKKAR ROWTHER 1200 Resident Individual 12000.00 001284 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
31 00000499 PONNUSAMY NADAR C 80 Resident Individual 800.00 001285 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
32 00000510 THIRUVENGADAM V S 80 Resident Individual 800.00 001286 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
33 00000523 APPAVU PILLAI P 400 Resident Individual 4000.00 001287 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
34 00000527 NARAYAN B 80 Resident Individual 800.00 001288 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
35 00000570 SAVUNDIAH CHETTIAR C 800 Resident Individual 8000.00 001289 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
36 00000651 KRISHNAMURTHI S 40 Resident Individual 400.00 001290 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
37 00000733 MAVANA SHAHUL HAMEED 200 Resident Individual 2000.00 001291 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
38 00000738 SHA SIVARAJ GOPALJI 800 Resident Individual 8000.00 001292 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
39 00000749 MOHAMED MEERA MOHIDEEN L K S 8000 Resident Individual 80000.00 001293 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
40 00000808 ESUFFALLY ALLIBHAY 400 Resident Individual 4000.00 001294 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
41 00000809 KANDASWAMY MUDALIAR K P 5000 Resident Individual 50000.00 001295 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
42 00000829 SRIRAMULU CHETTY A K S 80 Resident Individual 800.00 001297 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
43 00000830 SAMINATHAN CHETTIAR M S M 560 Resident Individual 5600.00 001298 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
44 00000840 VEERABHADRAPPA C P 200 Resident Individual 2000.00 001299 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
45 00000844 BHUBAN CHANDRA BURAGOHAIN 80 Resident Individual 800.00 001300 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
46 00000846 BRAHMANANDAM V D 80 Resident Individual 800.00 001301 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
47 00000861 IDROSS C A 40 Resident Individual 400.00 001302 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
48 00000869 RAMASAMY NADAR A N 400 Resident Individual 4000.00 001303 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
49 00000880 NATESA MUDALIAR A 400 Resident Individual 4000.00 001304 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
50 00000889 ARCOT SINGARAVELU ETHIRAJA MUDALIAR 120 Resident Individual 1200.00 001305 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
51 00000892 NARASINGA CHETTIAR P T M 200 Resident Individual 2000.00 001306 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
52 00000932 CHOUNDAPPA CHETTY M S B 400 Resident Individual 4000.00 001307 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
53 00000937 ADURU SADASIVAYYA 200 Resident Individual 2000.00 001308 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
54 00000952 SHAM SUNDAR NATH VATAL 1000 Resident Individual 10000.00 001311 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
55 00000961 MUTHUKRISHNA IYER N 100 Resident Individual 1000.00 001312 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
56 00001005 KESURMAL J SHETH 40 Resident Individual 400.00 001313 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
57 00001007 GOAPALAKRISHNA IYER R 400 Resident Individual 4000.00 001314 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
58 00001055 SUBRAMANIA PILLAI A R 400 Resident Individual 4000.00 001315 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
59 00001072 MOHAMED ADAM SAIT 400 Resident Individual 4000.00 001316 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
60 00001084 CHANDRASEKARAN V 400 Resident Individual 4000.00 001317 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
61 00001097 MARI CHETTY P R A 50 Resident Individual 500.00 001318 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
62 00001226 SESHAGIRI RAO V 800 Resident Individual 8000.00 001319 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
63 00001303 SANKAR SETTY B T 200 Resident Individual 2000.00 001320 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
64 00001308 PONNUSWAMI CHETTIAR R 200 Resident Individual 2000.00 001321 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
65 00001309 VENKATACHALAM CHETTY R 80 Resident Individual 800.00 001322 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
66 00001315 EKAMBARAM W 400 Resident Individual 4000.00 001323 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
67 00001321 CHOCKALINGAM PILLAI 40 Resident Individual 400.00 001324 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
68 00001334 SESHADRI IYENGAR M S 160 Resident Individual 1600.00 001325 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
69 00001336 MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM 160 Resident Individual 1600.00 001326 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
70 00001346 MAHALINGAM PILLAI RM 320 Resident Individual 3200.00 001327 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
71 00001352 SHANKER RAO G B 40 Resident Individual 400.00 001328 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
72 00001353 RAMA SASTRI G V 120 Resident Individual 1200.00 001329 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
73 00001373 MANICKA MUDALIAR S 240 Resident Individual 2400.00 001330 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
74 00001380 MARIMUTHU PILLAI N 80 Resident Individual 800.00 001331 04-Oct-17 Unpaid



75 00001381 RAMASWAMI IYER S S 40 Resident Individual 400.00 001332 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
76 00001405 SARA BAI 160 Resident Individual 1600.00 001333 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
77 00001407 SIKKANDER SAHIB N 160 Resident Individual 1600.00 001334 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
78 00001430 MOHAMED IBRAHIM M S 240 Resident Individual 2400.00 001335 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
79 00001513 ABDUL HAI H M 2000 Resident Individual 20000.00 001336 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
80 00001557 SIRAM VENKATARATNAM 160 Resident Individual 1600.00 001337 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
81 00001594 GEORGE K I 400 Resident Individual 4000.00 001339 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
82 00001596 KAMALAMMA J 120 Resident Individual 1200.00 001340 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
83 00001619 ISAAC MACHUNKAN M V 80 Resident Individual 800.00 001341 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
84 00001639 MOHAMED THAMBY M T S 40 Resident Individual 400.00 001342 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
85 00001642 HAMEED ROWTHER R K 400 Resident Individual 4000.00 001343 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
86 00001658 VITHALDAS RAGHAVJI 200 Resident Individual 2000.00 001344 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
87 00001670 MEENAMMAL A 480 Resident Individual 4800.00 001345 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
88 00001733 GURUSAMY NADAR K V M T 400 Resident Individual 4000.00 001346 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
89 00001771 NATARAJA NADAR S V M 160 Resident Individual 1600.00 001347 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
90 00001784 RAMASAMY S 600 Resident Individual 6000.00 001348 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
91 00001812 MUTHUSAMY NADAR M K A 2000 Resident Individual 20000.00 001349 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
92 00001853 KULANTHAIVEL NADAR K T 400 Resident Individual 4000.00 001350 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
93 00001916 PONNAPPA NADAR K R T S 240 Resident Individual 2400.00 001351 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
94 00001983 KRISHNASWAMY AIYANGAR R 960 Resident Individual 9600.00 001352 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
95 00002044 SUNDARA GOPAL P M 40 Resident Individual 400.00 001353 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
96 00002054 DASARATHI K 50 Resident Individual 500.00 001354 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
97 00002109 RAMANATHAN R 100 Resident Individual 1000.00 001356 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
98 00002114 PADMANABHA IYER & SONS S R 400 Resident Individual 4000.00 001357 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
99 00002153 PAPPUAMMAL 50 Resident Individual 500.00 001358 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
100 00002167 MUTHUSWAMY REDDIAR & SONS K 1000 Resident Individual 10000.00 001359 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
101 00002177 PENTELA RAMACHANDRA RAO 800 Resident Individual 8000.00 001360 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
102 00002178 KARUNAMBAL A 240 Resident Individual 2400.00 001361 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
103 00002182 VADIVAMMAL RAJIAH 200 Resident Individual 2000.00 001362 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
104 00002220 RAMAMURTHI IYER S 400 Resident Individual 4000.00 001363 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
105 00002254 ESAKKIMUTHU KONAR M 40 Resident Individual 400.00 001364 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
106 00002768 LAKSHMI AMMAL R A 800 Resident Individual 8000.00 001365 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
107 00002904 SULUR RAMACHANDRA RAMAKRISHNAN 2000 Resident Individual 20000.00 001366 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
108 00002980 SUBBA RAO D V 800 Resident Individual 8000.00 001367 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
109 00002994 BURHANUDEEN T M 4800 Resident Individual 48000.00 001368 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
110 00003076 KANNAPPA CHETTIAR V K N 2400 Resident Individual 24000.00 001369 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
111 00003129 ARUMUGAM CHETTIAR V 160 Resident Individual 1600.00 001370 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
112 00003222 PEREIRA P 800 Resident Individual 8000.00 001371 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
113 00003328 CHOCKALINGAM CHETTIAR V M 400 Resident Individual 4000.00 001372 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
114 00003331 GURUSAMY NADAR P M S 400 Resident Individual 4000.00 001373 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
115 00003347 JANAB P M MOHAMED ISMAIL 400 Resident Individual 4000.00 001374 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
116 00003382 RAMALINGAM N S N S 400 Resident Individual 4000.00 001375 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
117 00003394 LAKSHMI K P 240 Resident Individual 2400.00 001376 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
118 00003438 LAKSHMIBAI S 400 Resident Individual 4000.00 001377 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
119 00003521 DAKSHINAMURTHI R 1600 Resident Individual 16000.00 001378 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
120 00003660 CHANDRAGRAHAM G 2000 Resident Individual 20000.00 001380 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
121 00003664 DEWAN MOHIDEEN BEEVI 400 Resident Individual 4000.00 001381 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
122 00003795 SETHU ACHI AL 80 Resident Individual 800.00 001384 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
123 00003814 MERCY CHELLAPPA 400 Resident Individual 4000.00 001385 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
124 00004002 KARUPPAN CHETTIAR SM KR 400 Resident Individual 4000.00 001387 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
125 00004129 MARIANANDAM P M R V 200 Resident Individual 2000.00 001388 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
126 00004160 PEER MOHAMED A M 300 Resident Individual 3000.00 001389 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
127 00004168 KUPPAMMAL E 200 Resident Individual 2000.00 001390 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
128 00004291 MOHAMED FATIMA BEEVI 120 Resident Individual 1200.00 001391 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
129 00004455 RAJENDRAN G 50 Resident Individual 500.00 001393 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
130 00004518 DEVADHAS S 40 Resident Individual 400.00 001395 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
131 00004533 PANNEERSELVAM A 40 Resident Individual 400.00 001396 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
132 00004705 ELIZABATH THOMAS 200 Resident Individual 2000.00 001397 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
133 00005530 SULAIMAL BEEVI 200 Resident Individual 2000.00 001400 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
134 00005632 AHAMED MEERAN P K S 400 Resident Individual 4000.00 001401 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
135 00005808 SUBBAMMA RAMASWAMY 1600 Resident Individual 16000.00 001402 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
136 00006728 AMULYA MOHAN GOSWAMY 400 Resident Individual 4000.00 001404 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
137 00008321 SANTHANAM S 25 Resident Individual 250.00 001406 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
138 00008518 NALINI C K 600 Resident Individual 6000.00 001407 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
139 00008661 MURUGESAN S 200 Resident Individual 2000.00 001408 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
140 00008919 JANAKIRAMAN A 20 Resident Individual 200.00 001410 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
141 00010219 JEYASHANMUGARAJA T 800 Resident Individual 8000.00 001414 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
142 00010680 SYED AHAMED V M 400 Resident Individual 4000.00 001415 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
143 00010710 JAYALAKSHMI 40 Resident Individual 400.00 001416 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
144 00010875 PRABAHAR L 200 Resident Individual 2000.00 001418 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
145 00011058 MUTHALARAJALAKSHMI AMMAL 800 Resident Individual 8000.00 001419 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
146 00003730 HABIBA SULTANA ZAIDI 3500 Non Resident Indians 35000.00 001428 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
147 00001068 ANAICUTTY A S 80 Non Resident Indians 800.00 001429 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
148 00003390 JANAKI P C 400 Resident Individual 4000.00 001430 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
149 00003391 KAUSALYA K P 240 Resident Individual 2400.00 001431 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
150 00003392 SREEMATHI K P 240 Resident Individual 2400.00 001432 04-Oct-17 Unpaid



151 00003393 RADHA K P 140 Resident Individual 1400.00 001433 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
152 00008488 SUNIL KUMAR BANSAL 200 Resident Individual 2000.00 001435 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
153 00008317 ANIL KUMAR BANSAL 400 Resident Individual 4000.00 001436 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
154 00001465 CHETAN LAL JAIN 400 Resident Individual 4000.00 001437 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
155 00005920 NARENDRAKUMAR HIMMATRAMKA 200 Resident Individual 2000.00 001440 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
156 00005219 NIRANJANDAS PRABHAKAR 400 Resident Individual 4000.00 001446 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
157 00008817 ANANTHA RAMAKRISHNAN S 50 Resident Individual 500.00 001448 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
158 00008576 SHARDA 100 Resident Individual 1000.00 001449 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
159 IN30047642842694 ANOOP SINGH GROVER 100 Resident Individual 1000.00 001450 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
160 00004991 VIMLA GOVIND 300 Resident Individual 3000.00 001451 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
161 00003816 VEENA ATAL 400 Resident Individual 4000.00 001454 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
162 00003817 MOTILAL VATAL 1000 Resident Individual 10000.00 001455 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
163 IN30202534074717 DR PRADEEP KUMAR MISRA 50 Resident Individual 500.00 001456 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
164 00001528 GOURISHANKERBHAI KESHAVJI JOSHI 400 Resident Individual 4000.00 001469 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
165 00009979 ATUL NAVINCHANDRA MEHTA 200 Resident Individual 2000.00 001473 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
166 00011286 JIGISHA JOSHI 400 Resident Individual 4000.00 001477 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
167 00001052 MUKUNDRAO 40 Resident Individual 400.00 001479 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
168 00009511 SHAMJIBHAI KARSANBHAI PATEL 50 Resident Individual 500.00 001483 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
169 00008957 SITABEN MAFATLAL PATEL 50 Resident Individual 500.00 001486 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
170 00010598 ASHOKKUMAR M PATEL 50 Resident Individual 500.00 001488 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
171 00010089 KANUBHAI H PATEL 50 Resident Individual 500.00 001492 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
172 00009157 HASUMATI PATEL 50 Resident Individual 500.00 001496 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
173 00009401 HEMALATA THAKKAR 50 Resident Individual 500.00 001498 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
174 00008683 MURALIDHAR BAJAJ 200 Resident Individual 2000.00 001512 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
175 00009815 SHREYANS J SHAH 50 Resident Individual 500.00 001513 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
176 00003319 CYNTHIA PAIS 1200 Resident Individual 12000.00 001514 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
177 00009732 ABDULHAMEED ISMAIL UNDRE 200 Resident Individual 2000.00 001517 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
178 00005592 CRUZ M ANTONY 80 Resident Individual 800.00 001518 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
179 00007546 VISWANATHAN P K 100 Resident Individual 1000.00 001525 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
180 00001409 MALKANI A J 400 Resident Individual 4000.00 001530 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
181 00000320 MANGHARAM METHARAM MANWANI 80 Resident Individual 800.00 001538 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
182 00008439 RAVI C RAHEJA 100 Resident Individual 1000.00 001542 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
183 00002149 NICHALDAS KARAMCHAND 1200 Resident Individual 12000.00 001553 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
184 00003772 MAKARAND TUKARAM CHAUDHARY 150 Resident Individual 1500.00 001554 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
185 00008395 RAJNIKANT PRASAR 150 Resident Individual 1500.00 001558 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
186 00005794 ROJA DORAI 200 Resident Individual 2000.00 001562 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
187 00010870 PRASANNA S 100 Resident Individual 1000.00 001565 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
188 00007846 ALKA VICHARE 100 Resident Individual 1000.00 001566 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
189 00001113 GOPAL JAGANATH MALGAONKAR 80 Resident Individual 800.00 001570 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
190 00002452 SWAMINATHAN N 400 Resident Individual 4000.00 001571 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
191 00010141 SHAKUN C WILSON 50 Resident Individual 500.00 001574 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
192 00005083 RADHA SAXENA 100 Resident Individual 1000.00 001575 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
193 00009433 USHA SHARANGPANI 100 Resident Individual 1000.00 001576 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
194 00008037 SAVITHRI J 20 Resident Individual 200.00 001577 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
195 00001080 SUBBULAKSHMI AMMAL P S 100 Resident Individual 1000.00 001580 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
196 00003904 VEERABAHU SUBRAMANIAN K 320 Resident Individual 3200.00 001581 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
197 00011394 SUSHILA PUNDALIK PATIL 50 Resident Individual 500.00 001587 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
198 00009804 NEERAJA MUKUND TAMBE 100 Resident Individual 1000.00 001591 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
199 00010356 MALATI SHRIKRISHNA KULKARNI 100 Resident Individual 1000.00 001592 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
200 00010146 GOLCHHA P K 50 Resident Individual 500.00 001594 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
201 IN30048410084447 PARAG RAMCHANDRA GODBOLE 100 Resident Individual 1000.00 001595 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
202 00010494 SWAMY M S 50 Resident Individual 500.00 001599 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
203 00007792 JAKKA GOPALAKRISHNA 100 Resident Individual 1000.00 001600 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
204 00007648 HAKKARA SRINIVASA RAO 400 Resident Individual 4000.00 001601 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
205 00000534 SINGARAJU SREENIVASA RAO 20 Resident Individual 200.00 001602 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
206 00002239 NARASIMBHAN B 340 Resident Individual 3400.00 001603 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
207 00007198 VIDYASAGAR AUSULA 50 Resident Individual 500.00 001604 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
208 00003693 KASICHAMY NADAR M VE K 200 Resident Individual 2000.00 001606 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
209 00004630 DHARANI RAMASUBBA RAO 100 Resident Individual 1000.00 001607 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
210 00001559 MUVVALA GURUNADHAM 160 Resident Individual 1600.00 001609 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
211 00003202 DULAL BANARJEE 400 Resident Individual 4000.00 001615 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
212 00003086 VENKATACHALAM RM 200 Resident Individual 2000.00 001618 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
213 00001326 NARAYANASWAMI IYER V 160 Resident Individual 1600.00 001619 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
214 00002393 SUBBAMMA RAMASWAMY 400 Resident Individual 4000.00 001620 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
215 00000825 RAO BAHADUR J C RYAN 160 Resident Individual 1600.00 001622 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
216 00002856 REGO A D 100 Resident Individual 1000.00 001624 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
217 00005439 GANESH EASHWAR 50 Resident Individual 500.00 001625 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
218 00008389 SHEILA MARJORIE RAM 200 Resident Individual 2000.00 001626 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
219 00003915 LEELA NAIR 80 Resident Individual 800.00 001627 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
220 00009757 COLLEEN ANGELA VAIDYANATHAN 150 Resident Individual 1500.00 001631 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
221 00007597 IAN AJIT MANCHANDA 300 Resident Individual 3000.00 001638 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
222 00009960 SRIKANTA A N 100 Resident Individual 1000.00 001639 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
223 00002099 VISWANATHA RAMACHANDRA KUSTAGI 100 Resident Individual 1000.00 001650 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
224 00004180 DATTATRAYA RAMCHANRAPPA KUSTAGI 20 Resident Individual 200.00 001651 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
225 00000538 KUPPUSWAMI CHETTY B R 400 Resident Individual 4000.00 001652 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
226 00002237 ENAYATULLAH 80 Resident Individual 800.00 001653 04-Oct-17 Unpaid



227 00003724 MANICKAM V P M 80 Resident Individual 800.00 001654 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
228 00008345 SETHUNARAYANAN (NRI) S 50 Non Resident Indians 500.00 001655 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
229 00004342 LAKSHMI RAJARAMAN 50 Resident Individual 500.00 001659 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
230 00005128 KODAIKANAL INVESTMENTS (P) LTD , 100 Other Bodies Corporate 1000.00 001660 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
231 00006019 MANI K S 1600 Resident Individual 16000.00 001663 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
232 00006843 KSHAMA NATARAJAN 300 Resident Individual 3000.00 001664 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
233 00007329 VIBHU NATARAJAN 400 Resident Individual 4000.00 001665 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
234 00010421 GEETHA R 300 Resident Individual 3000.00 001667 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
235 00010740 STANDARD CHARTERED BANK 100 Nationalised Banks 1000.00 001669 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
236 00010784 LAKSHMI SRINIVASAN 40 Resident Individual 400.00 001670 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
237 00003482 SUBBIAH P S 400 Resident Individual 4000.00 001672 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
238 00004495 SULOCHANA P 4000 Resident Individual 40000.00 001673 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
239 00008869 AMIRTHAVALLI M 50 Resident Individual 500.00 001675 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
240 00005566 SANJEEV MALLYA B 50 Resident Individual 500.00 001678 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
241 00007654 ELIZHEBA CHACKO 100 Resident Individual 1000.00 001679 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
242 00005492 AJIT KUMAR C PATEL 150 Resident Individual 1500.00 001686 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
243 00000871 RAJAH M 160 Resident Individual 1600.00 001687 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
244 00010513 KANAGALAKSHMI P 25 Resident Individual 250.00 001691 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
245 00000634 AZEEM HUSAINY S A 40 Resident Individual 400.00 001692 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
246 00000635 MOHAMED USMAN 40 Resident Individual 400.00 001693 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
247 00000824 SADATHUNNIA 40 Resident Individual 400.00 001694 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
248 00008928 PALANIAPPAN M 50 Resident Individual 500.00 001695 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
249 00010462 PACKIAM P 200 Resident Individual 2000.00 001696 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
250 00009070 GOVINDASAMY V 100 Resident Individual 1000.00 001697 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
251 00001151 DURAISWAMI T S 1200 Resident Individual 12000.00 001698 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
252 00002478 VIMALA MANI 320 Resident Individual 3200.00 001699 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
253 00004961 RAJAM G 400 Resident Individual 4000.00 001700 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
254 00007750 PALANIAPPAN PL 50 Resident Individual 500.00 001702 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
255 00008822 GANESH BALAN 10 Resident Individual 100.00 001703 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
256 00009175 RAVI SESHADRI 50 Resident Individual 500.00 001705 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
257 00009176 UJJEEVANAM 50 Resident Individual 500.00 001706 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
258 00010095 MEYYAMMAI RAMANATHAN 50 Resident Individual 500.00 001707 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
259 00010486 GOMATHI R 100 Resident Individual 1000.00 001711 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
260 00008726 BALAMBAL KRISHNAN 200 Resident Individual 2000.00 001715 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
261 00006043 SETHURAMAN A 120 Resident Individual 1200.00 001719 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
262 00001443 SARADAMBAL A 200 Resident Individual 2000.00 001720 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
263 00005200 SIVAPRAGASAM KR 50 Resident Individual 500.00 001721 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
264 00005288 SARADAMBAL A 200 Resident Individual 2000.00 001722 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
265 00009794 PAUL MANOHARAN THOMAS 20 Resident Individual 200.00 001725 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
266 00009795 JOHN JEYAKARAN THOMAS 20 Resident Individual 200.00 001726 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
267 00011350 ANUREKHA K R 40 Resident Individual 400.00 001732 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
268 00008911 MALATHI KRISHNAN 100 Resident Individual 1000.00 001734 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
269 00011367 ALAGU A 120 Resident Individual 1200.00 001736 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
270 00004227 RAJAMMAL ISAAC 400 Resident Individual 4000.00 001738 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
271 00007475 MATHEW ISAAC 200 Resident Individual 2000.00 001740 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
272 00004888 SRINIVASAN K 20 Resident Individual 200.00 001743 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
273 00004270 VENKATAMBAL 160 Resident Individual 1600.00 001745 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
274 00011393 MANIPANDIAN S 70 Resident Individual 700.00 001746 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
275 00000383 JACOB JOHN 40 Non Resident Indians 400.00 001748 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
276 00009205 SUNDARAM K 50 Resident Individual 500.00 001751 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
277 00009404 SUNDHARAM K 100 Resident Individual 1000.00 001752 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
278 00009457 SHANTHI A 100 Resident Individual 1000.00 001753 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
279 00009793 LALITHA MOSES 20 Resident Individual 200.00 001754 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
280 00005003 SHANKAR KUMAR C R 50 Resident Individual 500.00 001757 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
281 00005240 BALAJEE S 150 Resident Individual 1500.00 001758 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
282 00010801 BALAJEE S 50 Resident Individual 500.00 001761 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
283 00004715 SOLAYAPPAN S S RM 100 Resident Individual 1000.00 001764 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
284 00003736 RAMASUBRAMANIAN A V 75 Resident Individual 750.00 001765 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
285 00006228 PADMAVATHI NARASIMHALU N 100 Resident Individual 1000.00 001766 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
286 00008998 KALYANI RAMACHANDRAN 50 Resident Individual 500.00 001767 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
287 00001648 KASI RAJU K 80 Resident Individual 800.00 001768 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
288 00004485 ANNAPOORNI AMMAL 120 Resident Individual 1200.00 001769 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
289 00000638 SHARFUNNISA SAHEBA 40 Resident Individual 400.00 001771 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
290 00001305 RADHAKRISHNAN K M 80 Resident Individual 800.00 001772 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
291 00009159 VENKATA SUBRAMANIAN T V 300 Resident Individual 3000.00 001774 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
292 00001325 MAHALINGAM A 40 Resident Individual 400.00 001776 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
293 00006677 CHINTHAMANI ACHI M S 400 Resident Individual 4000.00 001780 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
294 00011305 RAJENDRA K JAIN 50 Resident Individual 500.00 001785 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
295 00009260 GURUMURTHY K 50 Resident Individual 500.00 001786 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
296 00009645 GURUMURTHY K 50 Resident Individual 500.00 001787 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
297 00010985 BALAMMAL S 400 Resident Individual 4000.00 001790 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
298 00009082 SAMPATH S 20 Resident Individual 200.00 001791 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
299 00006528 NANDU AGARWAL 200 Resident Individual 2000.00 001793 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
300 00005348 SWARNA RAJAH 200 Resident Individual 2000.00 001794 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
301 00010195 SRIRAM N 1600 Resident Individual 16000.00 001795 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
302 00000428 GOVINDASAMI NADAR A N 880 Resident Individual 8800.00 001796 04-Oct-17 Unpaid



303 00009900 SUBRAMANIAM C 100 Resident Individual 1000.00 001797 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
304 00008497 SIVAGAMI CT 100 Resident Individual 1000.00 001798 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
305 00010488 VALLI M 150 Resident Individual 1500.00 001799 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
306 00003210 UDAYAPPAN N 200 Resident Individual 2000.00 001804 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
307 00004904 NIRMALA DINAKARAN 80 Resident Individual 800.00 001807 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
308 00008076 GOWRI AMMAL T 240 Resident Individual 2400.00 001808 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
309 00010473 PRAKASH D S 50 Resident Individual 500.00 001810 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
310 00008941 GURUMURTHY V 50 Resident Individual 500.00 001811 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
311 00005917 CHANDRAMMAL K V 20 Resident Individual 200.00 001812 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
312 00003896 MOSES SUTHANTHIRADAS PAUL 1600 Resident Individual 16000.00 001813 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
313 00003905 PAUL A J S 800 Resident Individual 8000.00 001814 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
314 00011044 R VAIDYANATHAN 500 Resident Individual 5000.00 001816 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
315 00011493 M S PAUL 628 Resident Individual 6280.00 001817 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
316 00007331 LAKSHMANAN G 150 Resident Individual 1500.00 001819 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
317 00005889 VENKATESWARAN B S 120 Resident Individual 1200.00 001821 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
318 00010811 SIVAKUMAR P 2667 Resident Individual 26670.00 001826 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
319 00008565 KUMARAVEL G 200 Resident Individual 2000.00 001827 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
320 00000804 VENKATARAMAN T K 400 Resident Individual 4000.00 001828 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
321 00001798 SAMBANDAMOORTHI MUDALIAR R 2000 Resident Individual 20000.00 001830 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
322 00005013 SUBRAMANIAN SP L 50 Resident Individual 500.00 001832 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
323 00009158 CHOCKALINGAM CHETTIAR PR Y MS 50 Resident Individual 500.00 001833 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
324 00009911 ADAIKKAMMAI ACHI RM 50 Resident Individual 500.00 001835 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
325 00003932 GOPALAN S 40 Resident Individual 400.00 001840 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
326 00009342 SIVAKUMAR T 800 Resident Individual 8000.00 001844 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
327 00001889 KASIE CHETTIAR C 2000 Resident Individual 20000.00 001849 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
328 00005326 NARAYANAN CHETTIAR N N S 50 Resident Individual 500.00 001853 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
329 00003813 RAMANATHAN M 1600 Resident Individual 16000.00 001858 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
330 00006455 ALAMELU PL 40 Resident Individual 400.00 001859 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
331 00000128 PARAMESWARI N 100 Resident Individual 1000.00 001865 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
332 00008868 SOUNDARARAJAN P P C 2000 Resident Individual 20000.00 001873 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
333 00009981 SOLAIAPPAN PL 100 Resident Individual 1000.00 001875 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
334 00010133 MEENAKSHI ACHI M R 800 Resident Individual 8000.00 001876 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
335 00011402 ROJA R S 30 Resident Individual 300.00 001878 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
336 00001949 RAJAMANI P 160 Resident Individual 1600.00 001879 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
337 00002137 PAPPAMMAL G RATNAM 400 Resident Individual 4000.00 001880 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
338 00003743 SULOCHANA K R 50 Resident Individual 500.00 001882 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
339 00008005 RAJARATHINAM S 100 Resident Individual 1000.00 001885 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
340 00011047 N SHENBAGAVALLI 100 Resident Individual 1000.00 001886 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
341 00003447 RAMUDU S K 160 Resident Individual 1600.00 001889 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
342 00003870 RAJASEKARAN S R 160 Resident Individual 1600.00 001891 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
343 00003971 SETHURAMAN KR 40 Resident Individual 400.00 001892 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
344 00003858 SUBBIAH CHETTIAR PL 100 Resident Individual 1000.00 001893 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
345 00005622 SAVITIRI AMMAL K S S P N 200 Resident Individual 2000.00 001895 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
346 IN30267930535585 N L R SIVASUBRAMANIAN 100 Resident Individual 1000.00 001896 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
347 00003744 SIVASUBRAMANIAN R 400 Resident Individual 4000.00 001897 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
348 00004130 RAMACHANDRAN P M R V 80 Resident Individual 800.00 001901 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
349 00008857 RAJALAKSHMI T 100 Resident Individual 1000.00 001905 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
350 00009914 RANI MANGAMMAL S 5 Resident Individual 50.00 001909 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
351 00010110 THIRUMALAI N 160 Resident Individual 1600.00 001910 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
352 00004611 SIGAPPI R 100 Resident Individual 1000.00 001915 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
353 00003800 AVANIMUTHU MUDALIAR P P 10 Resident Individual 100.00 001920 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
354 00000437 SOLAMALAI T 80 Resident Individual 800.00 001923 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
355 00002319 NARAYANAN THARAGANAR K S N S 40 Resident Individual 400.00 001935 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
356 00008930 VENKATACHALAPATHY RAMANUJAM 100 Resident Individual 1000.00 001936 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
357 00003903 RAJAPPAN A S 4000 Resident Individual 40000.00 001937 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
358 00003703 RAMASUBRAMANIAN V R 800 Resident Individual 8000.00 001944 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
359 00003712 GANAPATHI E 200 Resident Individual 2000.00 001945 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
360 00004237 EASWARATHAMMAL 40 Resident Individual 400.00 001946 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
361 00004362 KUMARESAN 280 Resident Individual 2800.00 001947 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
362 00010974 THE KARUR VYSYA BANK LTD 700 Nationalised Banks 7000.00 001948 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
363 00011375 KUMARESH S 100 Resident Individual 1000.00 001949 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
364 00004336 MOHIDEEN A M 400 Resident Individual 4000.00 001952 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
365 00005223 AHAMED ALI P M S 1000 Resident Individual 10000.00 001953 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
366 00000711 DAVID J D B 800 Resident Individual 8000.00 001960 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
367 00008721 SOORIYAKUMARI G 200 Resident Individual 2000.00 001961 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
368 00006240 HENRY RAYAN 100 Resident Individual 1000.00 001964 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
369 00003854 SHANMUGASUNDARAM A 400 Resident Individual 4000.00 001966 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
370 00008079 PADAGALINGAM M 700 Resident Individual 7000.00 001972 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
371 00000421 ARUMUGAM PILLAI P 200 Resident Individual 2000.00 001976 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
372 00000430 SANKARALINGA NADAR S S 400 Resident Individual 4000.00 001977 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
373 00000646 NALLALAGU NADAR AND SONS S RM 400 Resident Individual 4000.00 001978 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
374 00001911 VENKATACHALA MUDALIAR & CO A S M 160 Resident Individual 1600.00 001979 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
375 00004531 JANAB M MOHAMED SHAH 80 Resident Individual 800.00 001981 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
376 00005911 DHANAPAUL D T 40 Resident Individual 400.00 001983 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
377 00009061 SUBBAMMAL A V 100 Resident Individual 1000.00 001986 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
378 00009062 KRISHNAMMAL K 100 Resident Individual 1000.00 001987 04-Oct-17 Unpaid



379 00009063 GURUSAMY V 100 Resident Individual 1000.00 001988 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
380 00009064 KRISHNASAMY V 100 Resident Individual 1000.00 001989 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
381 00009066 ARUMUGALAKSHMI K 100 Resident Individual 1000.00 001990 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
382 00009067 AYYAMMAL V 100 Resident Individual 1000.00 001991 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
383 00005548 VENUGOPAL A 100 Resident Individual 1000.00 001993 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
384 00009104 VENKATASUBRAMANIAN C 50 Resident Individual 500.00 001995 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
385 00009105 CHELLIAH R 50 Resident Individual 500.00 001996 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
386 00001448 MUTHIAH V 200 Resident Individual 2000.00 002003 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
387 00006637 RAMALAKSHMI C 50 Resident Individual 500.00 002006 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
388 00010479 MUTHUSAMY S 100 Resident Individual 1000.00 002017 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
389 00010481 MANOHARAN S 150 Resident Individual 1500.00 002018 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
390 00010482 BALASUBRAMANIAN S 150 Resident Individual 1500.00 002019 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
391 00001817 VILVARAYAR V T S 2000 Resident Individual 20000.00 002025 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
392 00010250 VASUKI K 50 Resident Individual 500.00 002027 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
393 00010514 BELLA ALIAS KOMALAVALLI 25 Resident Individual 250.00 002028 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
394 00010515 MEENAMBAL 25 Resident Individual 250.00 002029 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
395 00010516 SHENBAGAVALLI 25 Resident Individual 250.00 002030 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
396 00010861 LAKSHMANAN A V 300 Resident Individual 3000.00 002031 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
397 00010862 MAHA LAKSHMI L 200 Resident Individual 2000.00 002032 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
398 00011297 SHENBAGA MUTHU T 100 Resident Individual 1000.00 002034 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
399 00011514 SANKARRAJAN S 400 Resident Individual 4000.00 002036 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
400 00000771 CHELLAM I V 100 Resident Individual 1000.00 002045 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
401 00010489 SUBBARETHINAM M 120 Resident Individual 1200.00 002048 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
402 00003135 LAKSHMI PL 60 Resident Individual 600.00 002055 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
403 00004501 ALAMELU AV 40 Resident Individual 400.00 002060 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
404 00005633 SENTHILKUMAR A V 40 Resident Individual 400.00 002061 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
405 00000548 VAIDYANATHASAMI S 400 Resident Individual 4000.00 002062 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
406 00002171 KOTHANDARAMA CHETTIAR V A 70 Resident Individual 700.00 002064 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
407 00008484 PRAKASAM C 80 Resident Individual 800.00 002065 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
408 00011292 DHANASEKARAN N 80 Resident Individual 800.00 002067 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
409 00004074 ANNAMALAI A A P 600 Resident Individual 6000.00 002072 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
410 00006642 GOVINDARAJAN P 40 Resident Individual 400.00 002073 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
411 00003189 SUNDARAM C 800 Resident Individual 8000.00 002074 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
412 00009120 ADVOCATE COMMISSONER ESTATE OF LATE DR M 2000 Resident Individual 20000.00 002077 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
413 IN30039411746852 V VALLI 200 Resident Individual 2000.00 002079 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
414 00004238 CHOCKALINGAM CHETTIAR M S 760 Resident Individual 7600.00 002080 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
415 00004108 BALASUBRAMANIAN R 120 Resident Individual 1200.00 002084 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
416 00009802 INDRA JITH B 50 Resident Individual 500.00 002086 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
417 00008004 KASIVISWANATHAN S 100 Resident Individual 1000.00 002087 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
418 00010674 ARUN M S 50 Resident Individual 500.00 002089 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
419 IN30039415028156 B JAGANNATHAN 150 Resident Individual 1500.00 002090 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
420 00009213 SAMY V P P 100 Resident Individual 1000.00 002093 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
421 00000902 RAMAKRISHNAN C N 200 Resident Individual 2000.00 002094 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
422 00005243 DEVARAJ C P 5 Resident Individual 50.00 002096 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
423 00005599 SUBBIAH GOWDER K L 50 Resident Individual 500.00 002098 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
424 00011059 BALASUBRAMANIAN S 150 Resident Individual 1500.00 002099 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
425 00000802 RANGARAJU PILLAI T S 80 Resident Individual 800.00 002102 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
426 00009300 MALLIKA 20 Resident Individual 200.00 002112 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
427 00008660 MEENAKSHI V 20 Resident Individual 200.00 002113 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
428 00004241 RAJESWARI R 40 Resident Individual 400.00 002114 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
429 00000782 AHAMMAD KOYA P 40 Resident Individual 400.00 002120 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
430 00000298 MADHAVAN NAIR P 80 Resident Individual 800.00 002121 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
431 00004486 RANGANATHAN V R 320 Resident Individual 3200.00 002124 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
432 00002005 CHANDRASEKHARA MENON M 160 Resident Individual 1600.00 002127 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
433 00005626 KRISHNAN R 500 Resident Individual 5000.00 002128 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
434 00005258 RAVINDRANATH BHAT N 400 Resident Individual 4000.00 002133 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
435 00000417 NARAYANA IYER A 100 Resident Individual 1000.00 002135 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
436 00009792 SUGUNA MANGALADOSS 20 Resident Individual 200.00 002140 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
437 00000885 KRISHNA IYER N K 80 Resident Individual 800.00 002142 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
438 00003830 SHA KANTILAL TALAKSEE 800 Resident Individual 8000.00 002144 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
439 00010580 SANKARAN S 50 Resident Individual 500.00 002149 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
440 00001598 KANDAMATH SREEDHARAN NAIR 200 Resident Individual 2000.00 002150 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
441 00004801 KRISHNAN NAIR S 80 Resident Individual 800.00 002152 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
442 00000701 SUBRAMANIA IYER M 400 Resident Individual 4000.00 002153 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
443 00010990 STANDARD CHARTERED BANK 400 Nationalised Banks 4000.00 002155 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
444 00011327 NILIMA DUTTA 150 Resident Individual 1500.00 002159 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
445 00005814 BAZEL INTERNATIONAL LTD , 2800 Other Bodies Corporate 28000.00 002160 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
446 00003246 SUYASH KUMAR SINGH 400 Resident Individual 4000.00 002161 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
447 00007186 KANTA DEVI RATHI 200 Resident Individual 2000.00 002165 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
448 00004613 DIPAK KUMAR SARKER 40 Resident Individual 400.00 002166 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
449 00006632 GAZADHAR VERMA 100 Resident Individual 1000.00 002167 04-Oct-17 Unpaid
450 00001117 BISWA MOHAN LAHIRI 400 Resident Individual 4000.00 002171 04-Oct-17 Unpaid


